
Alpha Gamma Rho 
Dawson Stewart: dawson.stewart@smail.astate.edu 
 
Alpha Tau Omega 
Frank Wriz: gerbrand.haasbroe@smail.astate.edu 
 
Kappa Alpha: 
Gavin Burton: david.burton@smail.astate.edu 
 
Kappa Sigma 
Stone Murdock: stone.murdock@smail.astate.edu 
 
Lambda Chi Alpha 
Landon Wallace: landon.wallace@smail.astate.edu 
 
Phi Delta Theta 
Cooper Jones: cooper.jones1@smail.astate.edu 
 
Pi Kappa Alpha 
Joseph Stoddart: joseph.stoddart@smail.astate.edu 
 
Sigma Chi 
Kevin Heang: kevin.heang@smail.astate.edu 
 
Tau Kappa Alpha 
Jackson Anderson: jb2nab@gmail.com 
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